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Name

Alarcon, Jose

Alcala, Ignacio
Antonuccio, Robert
Aranguren, Lazaro
Armstrong, Frances
Bandera, Jose Ant.
Becker, Harvey
Blyumin, Yuri

Bohrn, George
Boyom, Avi

Buckley, Neil

Bunata, Michael,
Bunata, Micheal

Buric, Pavel

Calvo Angulo, Angel
Campo, Pancho
Canning, John
Canovas, Jose
Cantolla Lopez, Hector
Cardenas Sanchez, Jose
Cave, John

Damore, Frederick
Dobrzanski, Alex
Duran Rubies, Mario
Ellwe, Hakan
Encuentra, Rafael
Fawsitt, Willie
Fawssitt, Willie

Fergg, Thomas

Ferrer, Pedro
Fiechter, Adrian
Fiechter, Adrian,
Fridenzi, Eva

Gamez Marmolejo, Juan
Garcia Santos, Francisco
Gil Garcia, Fernando
Gomez Barrio, Sergio
Guglielmi, Jerome
Gyori, Jimmy

Haenelt Maguel, Jorge
Heeremans, Wilhemeluis
Henesey-Smith, Peter
Hinojosa, Juan Jose
Holst, Manfred

Horn, Ryan

Keens, Gary

Koppel, Gil

Lang, Carmen

Latjes, Erik

Lima de Angelis, Veronica
Losego, Giuseppe
Lundervold, Dag.
Macias, Irene
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Birth date Nation Seeding
10/12/1955 ESP
29/02/1952 ESP
07/06/1941 FRA
25/10/1958 ESP
20/01/1961 USA
17/05/1967 ESP
21/05/1960 GBR
13/01/1960 ESP
02/09/1943 AUT
22/11/1956 ESP
07/07/1957 IRL
08/05/1943
11/07/1946
13/11/1950 ESP
13/09/1961 ESP
08/01/1948 IRE
12/04/1947 ESP
11/06/1946 ESP
12/06/1942 ESP
06/04/1938 GBR
24/04/1970 GBR
18/05/1935 GER
14/10/1933 ESP
02/07/1945 SWE
14/10/1973 ESP
15/06/1949 IRL
02/03/1936  SUI
03/12/1951 ESP
11/10/1948 SUI
15/10/1951 HUN
02/10/1969 ESP
30/01/1971 ESP
30/04/1957 ESP
16/10/1970 ESP
03/12/1970 FRA
11/02/1966 HUN
05/11/1953 ESP
30/09/1932 NED
07/01/1951  GBR
11/03/1966 ESP

1949
22/04/1973 GBR
29/08/1964 GBR
28/03/1958 USA
07/04/1959 ESP
06/07/1954
13/08/1957 USA
17/09/1942 ITA
09/01/1945
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Makowski, Dee

Martos Aliaga, M.Antonia
Mathys, Samuel

Mayze, Raymon

Molina Garcia, Antonio
Morales Manzanos, Diego
Moreno, Juan Carlos
Navarro, German

Ortiz, Aurelia

O’Brien, Aoife
O’Rourke, Michael
Paish, John

Paish, Pauline

Paldan, Jon

Pardou, Colette

Peiner, Peter

Pereira, Jose.A

Poyatos, Carlos
Primeyes, Rene

Ramos, Inma

Raymond Mayze, Chris
Redondo, Maximino
Rhodes, James
Rodriguez, Alfonso
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Luis
Rodriguez Machuca, Alfonso
Salvador Langa, Jose Antonio
Samways, Dickson

San Jose, Jose A.

San Jose, Jose Antonio
Sanchez, Lucia
Sanchez, Primitivo
Schertzinger, Wolfgang
Spérl, Juliane

Stewart, Robert
Sutorins, Lily

Tansey, Fionnuala
Thedens, Reimer
Trowbridge, Georg

Van Schaik, Gerard
Vento, Giuseppe
Villaespesa, Jose Carlos
Volker, Andre

Webster, Lawrence
Wheeler, Robert
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25/04/1959 GER
26/12/1949 ESP
26/07/1940 SUI
28/01/1941
25/12/1945 ESP
30/06/1972 ESP

19/08/1957 ESP

16/07/1960 IRL
02/08/1950 IRE
25/03/1948 GBR

01/01/1943 NOR
23/04/1951 ESP
HUN
06/02/1959 POR
10/08/1966 ESP
30/03/1965 ESP
11/01/1951 ESP
GBR
13/10/1959 ESP
04/03/1941 USA

05/01/1941 ESP
10/02/1950 ESP
23/10/1948 ESP
27/10/1968 GBR
12/06/1968 ESP
12/06/1968 ESP

28/09/1950 ESP
05/04/1946 GER
26/02/1950 GER
27/10/1970 GBR
04/05/1945
22/07/1960 IRL
04/11/1948 GER
26/07/1963 GBR
05/02/1933 NED
06/08/1942
05/01/1961 ESP
26/10/1951 GER

25/09/1954 GBR
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